Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stableford
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC White

SENIORS STABLEFORD OPEN (55+)

Division: 1(14 and below)
Name
Chris Skelton

Alan G Morrison (v)
David Penman (v)
Alastair Harkness (v)
lan Calderwood

M S Robertson
James A Thow
Bruce A MacKay

T Richardson (v)
Douglas Simpson

F Ogley (v)

Alistair Tait

| MacGruer (V)
Alex Forbes (v)

lain Nicolson (v)
William Rusk (v)
Donald Shaw (v)
Michagl Drummond
Robert Stewart (v)
John Lackie

Edward Finlayson (v)
William Brennan (v)
G M Cameron
Philip L Taylor

Ken G Armit (v)
Brian Hunter

lan Comfort

Duncan Charles (v)
John Murdoch (v)
JK Young (v)

David McAlister
Patrick Tomisson (v)
Dan Petterson

Alan Drever

lain Forbes (V)
Hamish Milne (v)
G.R. Ferguson (v)
Alex Taylor (v)

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

2-07-2015

Points

39
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Hcp

13c*
13c
1llc
2c
6Cc*
7c
10c
13c
1llc
9c
1l4c
8c
8c
13c
9c
9c
13c
1l4c
1l4c
10c
13c
13c
10c
12c
8c
7c
1l4c
1l4c
9c
4c
1l4c
4c
1llc
13c
1l4c
13c
10c
9c

¢ = Competition Hep

Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 70
Course Par : 71

New

Ex.Hcp Comments

12.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

5.3
7.4

10.3

13.0
AWAY

8.5
AWAY

8.4
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

144
AWAY

101
AWAY
AWAY

104

12.0
AWAY

7.4

141
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

141
AWAY

110

13.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
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Malcolm Tester (v) 31 7c AWAY

Brian Catto 30 14c 13.8
Lewis Patience (1) 30 10c 10.5
D Fulton (v) 30 7c AWAY
Barrie Roberts (v) 30 12¢ AWAY
Willie Macbean (v) 30 14c AWAY
Charles J G Gallacher 30 14c 139
Richard Carey 30 1l4c 14.2
lan Morrison 30 l4c 13.6
Richard J Salvin (v) 29 14c AWAY
Bert Nicholson (v) 29 4c AWAY
Franz Rolinck (v) 29 12¢ AWAY
Kenny Gray (V) 29 12¢c AWAY
Raobin Paton (v) 29 3c AWAY
Duncan Clark (v) 29 13c AWAY
Fergus D McLaren (v) 28 13c AWAY
Alec W Downie (V) 28 8c AWAY
Angus Martin (v) 27 9c AWAY
Bryce Milne (v) 27 5¢c AWAY
David Nicol (v) 26 13c AWAY
T Collins (v) 25 1lic AWAY
Alan Robertson (2) (v) 25 14c AWAY
James Fleming 24 l4c 13.8
Malcolm McArthur 23 8c 8.4
Allan D Pollock (v) 23 14c AWAY
David Wardrope (v) 20 8c AWAY
Alistair M Maclntyre 20 9c 9.3
Robert G Blair (v) 20 9c AWAY
Hamish MacCulloch 17 14c 14.0
S COMERFORD (v) 2 6¢c AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stableford Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 70
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC White Course Par : 71

SENIORS STABLEFORD OPEN (55+)

2-07-2015
Division: 2 (15 and above)

New
Name Points Hcp Ex. Hcp Comments
Leslie Smith (v) 42 15c AWAY
Phili p Thorn 37 18c 18.2  After Count-Back
Jock Clark (v) 37 19c AWAY After Count-Back
Scott Lauder (v) 36 15¢ AWAY  Atter Count-Back
| CL Murray 36 23c 23.2  After Count-Back
Jim Jack 36 23c 22.7  After Count-Back
George W Henderson 35 17c 17.4  After Count-Back
Graham P Watson 35 16¢ 15.8 After Count-Back
Calin Sutherland (v) 35 16¢ AWAY  After Count-Back
Steve Bull (v) 35 15c AWAY After Count-Back
Gordon Kilgour (v) 34 22c AWAY  After Count-Back
Ray Ferrier 34 20c 20.2  After Count-Back
Neil Stewart 33 15c 15.4 After Count-Back
Mike Morrison 33 24c 24.1  After Count-Back
Roy Nixon 33 21c 21.1 After Count-Back
Roy L Nelson 33 15c 15.2  After Count-Back
Maurice M Brown 33 19c 19.2  After Count-Back
Micheal Hind (v) 33 15c AWAY After Count-Back
lan MacKie (v) 32 25¢c AWAY
Ross MacDonald 32 17¢c 171
Arthur MacArthur 32 17c 171
Keith Patience 32 15¢c 14.8
Simon Hasson 32 16¢ 16.5
Peter C Green (V) 32 20c AWAY
Len Latham (v) 32 15¢ AWAY
Jim Biscoe 31 15¢ 15.3
Patrick lain Keith 31 25¢c 24.9
P Mcmillan (v) 31 17¢c AWAY
S.F. Stokes (v) 31 18c AWAY
lan G Smitton 31 18c 18.1
William McWhirr 31 21c 20.9
George Flynn 31 28c 28.0
William M Jack 30 18c 17.8
Jimmy Reid 30 15¢ 14.9
Patrick Tripp (v) 30 16¢ AWAY
George JMcLeman 29 21c 21.0
John Henderson (v) 28 15¢ AWAY
Alan Mélville (v) 28 19c AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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Bob Tilford 28 25c 247

George Grant (v) 28 19c AWAY
Mike Turner (v) 28 27c AWAY
John Bradley (v) 27 19c AWAY
Alan Marsh (v) 27 21c AWAY
James O A Fraser 27 18c 17.7
Bill (2) Sime (v) 26 16¢ AWAY
Ken Malcolm (v) 26 18c AWAY
Alastair Jack 26 20c 19.8
Alexander Barclay 26 18c 18.3
Arnold Bevan (v) 26 19c AWAY
Neil Campbell 25 20c 20.1
William Allison (v) 24 16¢ AWAY
William R J Maitland (v) 24 16¢ AWAY
Keith Milner (v) 24 26¢ AWAY
John Neilson (v) 24 15c AWAY
Dougie Campbell (v) 23 22c AWAY
Hugh Steele (v) 23 19c AWAY
Dougie Napier (v) 21 17c AWAY
Timothy O'Callaghan (v) 20 17c AWAY
Kenneth Duguid (v) 19 24c AWAY
Duncan Dick (v) 17 22c AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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